
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Leppington SP EE 39173 AA
2 T: 98 98Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
3 T: 97 97Dore MR EE 44378 AA
3 T: 97 97Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
3 T: 97 97Parsons AG EE 112822 AA
3 T: 97 97Wood DL EE 91967 AA
7 T: 96 96Bethell C EE 121252 AA
7 T: 96 96Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA
7 T: 96 96Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 AA
7 T: 96 96Severn SF EE 124204 AA
11 T: 95 95Gill L EE 127545 AA
11 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
13 T: 94 94Moore DC EE 8494 AA
13 T: 94 94Roling D EE 123649 AA
13 T: 94 94Russell MG EE 44316 AA
16 T: 93 93Cain JF EE 53934 AA
16 T: 93 93Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
16 T: 93 93Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA
19 T: 91 91Bales NC WW 1986 AA
19 T: 91 91Fielding C EE 57263 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Dean R EE 105788 A
2 T: 97 97Matcham J EE 126877 A
3 T: 96 96Havill C EE 99473 A
3 T: 96 96Taylor D EE 42961 A
3 T: 96 96Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 A
6 T: 94 94Davies M WW 1985 A
6 T: 94 94Fallon P EE 101569 A
6 T: 94 94O'Reilly K EE 132027 A
6 T: 94 94Wright TJ EE 46606 A
10 T: 93 93Archer AD EE 48602 A
10 T: 93 93Clifford T EE 134547 A
10 T: 93 93Collins P EE 9784 A
10 T: 93 93Havill J EE 112886 A
10 T: 93 93Jones RP EE 51136 A
15 T: 92 92Bone C EE 126141 A
15 T: 92 92Owen C EE 126089 A
15 T: 92 92Owen G EE 126843 A
15 T: 92 92Smith K EE 94379 A
15 T: 92 92Thomas S EE 35750 A
20 T: 91 91Moulding G EE 123498 A
20 T: 91 91Paterson CD EE 102240 A
20 T: 91 91Smith JRG EE 8538 A
23 T: 90 90Shanks E EE 122157 A
24 T: 89 89Pegg M EE 117926 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bulmer B EE 66687 B
1 T: 94 94Tullett BE EE 49399 B
3 T: 93 93Cook P EE 5051 B
3 T: 93 93Griffiths TA EE 120030 B
5 T: 92 92Barr L EE 23506 B
5 T: 92 92Taylor A EE 118869 B
7 T: 91 91Haley M EE 122716 B
8 T: 90 90Lancaster CE EE 98359 B
8 T: 90 90Wilson DP EE 6 B
10 T: 89 89Dixon AL EE 123921 B
11 T: 88 88Flint SG EE 86701 B
11 T: 88 88Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
11 T: 88 88Ribbens A EE 51771 B
11 T: 88 88Sargeson M EE 91605 B
15 T: 87 87Denney H EE 118012 B
15 T: 87 87Russell I EE 122908 B
17 T: 86 86Tullett T EE 106694 B
18 T: 85 85Howe DJ EE 114613 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Savins M EE 99006 C
2 T: 92 92Gale S EE 130089 C
3 T: 91 91Kingsnorth W EE 104958 C
4 T: 88 88Kingsnorth M EE 104959 C
5 T: 85 85Baron R EE 99 C
6 T: 82 82Savins RL EE 126339 C
7 T: 77 77Spurling T EE 135701 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Owen G EE 126843 JNR
2 T: 89 89Pegg M EE 117926 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Havill J EE 112886 LDY
2 T: 91 91Bales NC WW 1986 LDY
3 T: 90 90Lancaster CE EE 98359 LDY
3 T: 90 90Shanks E EE 122157 LDY
5 T: 88 88Kingsnorth M EE 104959 LDY
6 T: 87 87Denney H EE 118012 LDY
6 T: 87 87Russell I EE 122908 LDY
8 T: 86 86Tullett T EE 106694 LDY
9 T: 82 82Savins RL EE 126339 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Dean R EE 105788 SNR
2 T: 98 98Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
3 T: 97 97Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
3 T: 97 97Matcham J EE 126877 SNR
3 T: 97 97Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR
3 T: 97 97Wood DL EE 91967 SNR
7 T: 96 96Bethell C EE 121252 SNR
7 T: 96 96Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
7 T: 96 96Havill C EE 99473 SNR
7 T: 96 96Severn SF EE 124204 SNR
11 T: 95 95Gill L EE 127545 SNR
11 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
13 T: 94 94Davies M WW 1985 SNR
13 T: 94 94Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
13 T: 94 94Roling D EE 123649 SNR
13 T: 94 94Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
13 T: 94 94Savins M EE 99006 SNR
18 T: 93 93Cain JF EE 53934 SNR
18 T: 93 93Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
18 T: 93 93Cook P EE 5051 SNR
18 T: 93 93Griffiths TA EE 120030 SNR
18 T: 93 93Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
23 T: 92 92Bone C EE 126141 SNR
23 T: 92 92Gale S EE 130089 SNR
23 T: 92 92Owen C EE 126089 SNR
23 T: 92 92Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
27 T: 91 91Fielding C EE 57263 SNR
27 T: 91 91Haley M EE 122716 SNR
27 T: 91 91Moulding G EE 123498 SNR
30 T: 89 89Dixon AL EE 123921 SNR
31 T: 88 88Flint SG EE 86701 SNR
31 T: 88 88Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
31 T: 88 88Ribbens A EE 51771 SNR
31 T: 88 88Sargeson M EE 91605 SNR
35 T: 77 77Spurling T EE 135701 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Leppington SP EE 39173 VET
2 T: 97 97Dore MR EE 44378 VET
3 T: 96 96Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET
3 T: 96 96Taylor D EE 42961 VET
3 T: 96 96Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 VET
6 T: 94 94Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
6 T: 94 94Fallon P EE 101569 VET
6 T: 94 94O'Reilly K EE 132027 VET
6 T: 94 94Tullett BE EE 49399 VET
6 T: 94 94Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
11 T: 93 93Archer AD EE 48602 VET
11 T: 93 93Collins P EE 9784 VET
11 T: 93 93Jones RP EE 51136 VET
11 T: 93 93Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
15 T: 92 92Barr L EE 23506 VET
15 T: 92 92Smith K EE 94379 VET
15 T: 92 92Thomas S EE 35750 VET
18 T: 91 91Kingsnorth W EE 104958 VET
18 T: 91 91Paterson CD EE 102240 VET
18 T: 91 91Smith JRG EE 8538 VET
21 T: 90 90Shanks E EE 122157 VET
21 T: 90 90Wilson DP EE 6 VET
23 T: 88 88Kingsnorth M EE 104959 VET
24 T: 86 86Tullett T EE 106694 VET
25 T: 85 85Baron R EE 99 VET
25 T: 85 85Howe DJ EE 114613 VET
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